Best of Round 1/2
Moguls Bromley Ski Centre, May 18th 2002

Judge 1: Chris Dey

Technical Delegate: Mike Smith Judge 2: Mike Smith

Head Judge: Val Dunmore Judge 3: Val Dunmore
Judge 4: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Martin Carr Judge 5: Computer

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Bib No Forenames Surname Category Overall
27 Martin Rene Nankoo S 22.93
28 Andy McQueen S 22.72
21 Ben Lonsdale S 21.38
22 Emma Louise Lonsdale J2 20.73
24 Daryl Miles J1 15.13
25 Daniel Walker J1 12.43

26 Luke Hance Cc2 10.68



MOgUlS Bromley Ski Centre, May 18th 2002

Technical Delegate: Mike Smith

Head Judge: Val Dunmore

Chief of Competition: Martin Carr

Names

Martin Rene

Andy

Ben

Emma Louise

Daryl

Daniel

Luke

Nankoo

McQueen

Lonsdale

Lonsdale

Miles

Walker

Hance

Category

J2

J1

J1

c2

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr
Judge 1: Chris Dey
Judge 2: Mike Smith
Judge 3: Val Dunmore
Judge 4: Martin Carr
Judge 5: Computer
Turns J1-3 Air J4-5
Jump Categor
4.2 4.4 4.2 2 22 2 22
1 1 1 1
41 43 3.9 19 16 19 1.6
3 2 3 2
3.8 41 4.2 21 2 21 2
1 1 1 1
3.7 3.9 4 14 1.6 14 1.6
1 1 1 1
2.9 2.6 2.8 1 0.9 1 0.9
1 1 1 1
2.8 2.6 2.2 09 08 09 08
1 0 1 0
2.1 2.5 2 0.7 0.7 07

Round 1 Results

Pace Time:

Total Turns and Air

12.8 4.02
12.3 4.57
12.1 3.93
11.6 2.87
8.3 1.81
7.6 0.86
6.6 0.67

11.34

Time in Sec and Scor

11.06

11.58

11.72

12.41

12.19

13.94

14.62

5.82

545

5.35

4.87

5.02

3.79

3.31

Overall

22.64

22.32

21.38

19.34

15.13

12.25

10.58



MOgUlS Bromley Ski Centre, May 18th 2002

Technical Delegate: Mike Smith
Head Judge: Val Dunmore

Chief of Competition: Martin Carr

Forenames Surname Category
Martin Rene Nankoo S

Andy McQueen S
Emma Louise Lonsdale J2

Ben Lonsdale S

Daryl Miles J1
Daniel Walker J1

Luke Hance Cc2

Judge 1

4.3

4.1

3.9

3.9

24

2.3

2.1

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Judge 2 Judge 3

4.5

4.4

4.1

4.2

2.6

2.8

2.7

Chris Dey

Mike Smith
Val Dunmore
Martin Carr

Computer

4.4

4.5

4.3

2.7

2.2

Round 2 Results

Pace Time:

Judge 4 Judge 5

Category

1.5 23
1 1

Category
1.5 23

11.34

Total Turns

13.2

13

12.3

121

7.7

7.3

6.8

Air

3.64

4.26

3.36

3.06

1.9

0.86

0.56

Time

10.68

11.56

12.12

11.97

12.91

13.25

14.6

Time Score

6.09

5.46

5.07

5.18

4.51

4.27

3.32

Overall

22.93

22.72

20.73

20.34

14.11

12.43

10.68





