## Moguls Bromley Ski Centre, May 18th 2002

·

Judge 1:ChrisTechnical Delegate: Mike SmithJudge 2:Head Judge: Val DunmoreJudge 3:Val DunmoreJudge 4:Chief of Competition: Martin CarrJudge 5:Competition: Martin CarrJudge 5:	e Smith Dunmore tin Carr
Unler of Competition. Martin Carr Judge 5: Comp	puter

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Bib No	Forenames	Surname	Category	Overall
27	Martin Rene	Nankoo	S	22.93
28	Andy	McQueen	S	22.72
21	Ben	Lonsdale	S	21.38
22	Emma Louise	Lonsdale	J2	20.73
24	Daryl	Miles	J1	15.13
25	Daniel	Walker	J1	12.43
26	Luke	Hance	C2	10.68

Moguls Bromley Ski Centre, May 18th 2002	Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr	Round 1 Results			
Technical Delegate: Mike Smith Head Judge: Val Dunmore	Judge 1: Chris Dey Judge 2: Mike Smith Judge 3: Val Dunmore				
Chief of Competition: Martin Carr	Judge 4: Martin Carr Judge 5: Computer	Pace Time: 11.34			

.

Names		Category	Tur	ms J1	-3		Air 、	J4-5		Total Turns	and Air	Time in Sec a	and Scor	Overall
						Jump Categor								
Martin Rene	Nankoo	S	4.2	4.4	4.2	2 1	2.2 1	2 1	2.2 1	12.8	4.02	11.06	5.82	22.64
Andy	McQueen	S	4.1	4.3	3.9	1.9 3	1.6 2	1.9 3	1.6 2	12.3	4.57	11.58	5.45	22.32
Ben	Lonsdale	S	3.8	4.1	4.2	2.1 1	2 1	2.1 1	2 1	12.1	3.93	11.72	5.35	21.38
Emma Louise	Lonsdale	J2	3.7	3.9	4	1.4 1	1.6 1	1.4 1	1.6 1	11.6	2.87	12.41	4.87	19.34
Daryl	Miles	J1	2.9	2.6	2.8	1 1	0.9 1	1 1	0.9 1	8.3	1.81	12.19	5.02	15.13
Daniel	Walker	J1	2.8	2.6	2.2	0.9 1	0.8 0	0.9 1	0.8 0	7.6	0.86	13.94	3.79	12.25
Luke	Hance	C2	2.1	2.5	2	0.7 1	0.7 0	0.7 1	0.7 0	6.6	0.67	14.62	3.31	10.58

Moguls <sup>Bromley Ski Centre,</sup> May 18th 2002	Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr	Round 2 Results			
	Judge 1: Chris Dey				
Technical Delegate: Mike Smith	Judge 2: Mike Smith				
Head Judge: Val Dunmore	Judge 3: Val Dunmore	Pace Time: 11.34			
Chief of Competition: Martin Carr	Judge 4: Martin Carr Judge 5: Computer				

Forenames	Surname	Category	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4 Judge 5 Category Category	Total Turns	Air	Time Time Sc	ore <b>Overall</b>
Martin Rene	Nankoo	S	4.3	4.5	4.4	1.5 2.3 1.5 2.3 1 1 1 1	13.2	3.64	10.68 6.09	22.93
Andy	McQueen	S	4.1	4.4	4.5	1.6 1.7 1.6 1.7   3 2 3 2	13	4.26	11.56 5.46	22.72
Emma Louise	Lonsdale	J2	3.9	4.1	4.3	1.5 2 1.5 2 1 1 1 1	12.3	3.36	12.12 5.07	20.73
Ben	Lonsdale	S	3.9	4.2	4	1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1 1 1 1	12.1	3.06	11.97 5.18	20.34
Daryl	Miles	J1	2.4	2.6	2.7	1.2 0.8 1.2 0.8 1 1 1 1	7.7	1.9	12.91 4.51	14.11
Daniel	Walker	J1	2.3	2.8	2.2	0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 1 0 1 0	7.3	0.86	13.25 4.27	12.43
Luke	Hance	C2	2.1	2.7	2	0.6 0.5 0.6 0.5 1 0 1 0	6.8	0.56	14.6 3.32	10.68